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Show Results BSCC Spring Fling on 05/09/21

at Rim Rock Riders Event Center Arena, Veneta, OR
                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                      

                       PeeWee AM                     

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.209                 Emerson Brester on Majors Miss Chex           

   2nd 25.186                 Abigail Pullen on Montana                     

   3rd 41.581                 Sadie Norman on Fizz                          

N/T    999.000                Alex Block on Belle                           

                                                                               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4696.00, Rider count = 96         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.391 $479.00         Gwyneth Cheyne on BR Fletchen Star            

   2nd 16.396 $359.00         Tina Goff on Lonesome Dashn King              

   3rd 16.548 $240.00         Olivia Train on Ought to Streak               

   4th 16.553 $120.00         Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen               

   5th 16.567                 Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                

   6th 16.624                 Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash            

   7th 16.697                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic        

   8th 16.757                 Lexi Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 

   9th 16.804                 Arley Hughes on JK Hitman                     

  10th 16.840                 Grit Phillips on BR Big Dog                   

  11th 16.868                 David Trachsel on Carsons French Doc          

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.906 $435.00         Colleen Kingsbury on Judges Fancy Pants       

   2nd 16.908 $326.00         Tracy Savage on Smoken Josie Lena             

   3rd 16.937 $217.00         Jessica McMahon on Wilma                      

   4th 16.942 $109.00         Tori Johnson on A Frosted Light               

   5th 16.943                 Adriene Steffen on Desperado                  

   6th 17.004                 Tina Goff on Rosies Queen                     

   7th 17.009                 Baily Rariden on Lickety Split Cash           

   8th 17.053                 Colleen Kingsbury on Judges Pants on Fire     

   9th 17.088                 Michelle Skender on Ms. Frosty Baron Chex     

  10th 17.134                 Patsy Hayes on LMP Vasquero Ike               

  11th 17.157                 Tessa Plagman on Heza Snap Judgment           

  12th 17.177                 David Trachsel on Down Right Bully            

  13th 17.223                 Shelby Barnett on Sweet Shining Cash          

  14th 17.229                 Madison Wyant on Jesse Cristina               

  15th 17.231                 Hannah Block on TK Moneys Miracle             

  16th 17.237                 Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eye           

  17th 17.247                 Taylor Taylor on Autums' Playboy Bunny        

  18th 17.274                 Lisa McLean on RLM Francie Fame               

  19th 17.317                 Michelle Skender on Chex The Frosty Smoke     

  20th 17.321                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti               

  21st 17.355                 Bailey Gettman on Dashing Resolve             

Tie    17.355                 Kala Gillespie on Stylin N Jewels             

  23rd 17.366                 Michelle Skender on Exclusive Two Eyed Gunner 
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                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.407 $376.00         Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             

   2nd 17.453 $282.00         Colleen Kingsbury on PC Judge Berate          

   3rd 17.465 $188.00         Breanna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money   

   4th 17.474 $ 94.00         Michelle Skender on Gidget                    

   5th 17.480                 Olivia Leonhart on Eddie                      

   6th 17.489                 Tori Johnson on The Millenium Falcon          

   7th 17.568                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              

   8th 17.596                 Jessica Bond on Pepatory                      

   9th 17.637                 Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame             

  10th 17.646                 Libby Gibson on JS Getten Good                

Tie    17.646                 Treena Toth on Copen                          

  12th 17.780                 Paige Lantz on Meego                          

  13th 17.791                 Hannah Block on Dependable Injun              

  14th 17.794                 Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame            

  15th 17.845                 Olivia Leonhart on Smoke N Fancy              

  16th 17.860                 Treena Toth on Treena's Lucky Token           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.947 $331.00         Larry Trefethen on Bentlee                    

   2nd 17.957 $248.00         Brandi Blessing on Purdy Big Chex             

   3rd 18.046 $166.00         Samantha Sause on Zorro                       

   4th 18.067 $ 83.00         Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    

   5th 18.140                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   6th 18.387                 Courtney Berreth on Winridge Sierra           

                               5D Placings                                  

   1st 18.583 $257.00         Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                   

   2nd 18.788 $193.00         Katelyn Carlson on HR Smokin Phil             

   3rd 19.333 $129.00         Cindy Rice on Fancy                           

   4th 19.784 $ 64.00         Tina Howell on Peppys First Corona            

   5th 19.995                 Olivia Pullen on Pay the Lady Bug             

   6th 20.364                 Pam Thompson on Biscuit                       

   7th 20.485                 Malorie Patton on Smart Little Prima          

   8th 20.672                 Ashley Scheer on Bentley                      

   9th 21.098                 Ashley Henry on Shooter                       

  10th 21.176                 Pam Thompson on Sugar                         

  11th 22.639                 Amanda Marriott on Roanie                     

  12th 25.564                 Tamee Prater on LCC Golden Playgirl "Sage"    

  13th 30.602                 Kim Stagner on Pocos Hot Foxy Lady            

N/T    916.736                Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank         

N/T    917.237                Lindsey Moughler on Myfriendscallmecash       

N/T    917.244                Tori Johnson on Miles from Hell               

N/T    917.268                Macie Koreiva on Dinero                       

N/T    917.297                Chris Trefethen on Gold Bold N Classy         

N/T    917.363                Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia            

N/T    917.405                Olivia Train on Dox Cover Girl                

N/T    917.506                Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty                

N/T    917.561                Meredith Brewer on Ive Got News                 

N/T    917.702                Wendy Terhaar on Lickety Split Cash           

N/T    917.820                Lexi Brester on Dualler Lady Blue             
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N/T    917.856                Cameron Victor on Judges Silver Bullett       

N/T    918.159                Jennifer Norman on Sparks Specialty           

N/T    918.352                Ashley Schmitt on BKO Tiny Sun Frost          

N/T    918.499                Annika Davis on Mouse                         

N/T    919.372                Jessica McMahon on Carter                     

N/T    919.618                Kaylee Whynot on Bugatti                      

N/T    919.794                Erin Overbay on Crazy x Gurlfriend            

N/T    919.797                Aumi Jochim on Look Alive Candy               

N/T    920.280                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             

N/T    922.622                Emeri Cantwell on Play Dry Lena "Jet"         

N/T    923.931                Kristen Whitehead on Hickery Wiz Dun It       

N/T    924.128                Jennifer Norman on Fizz                       

N/T    928.640                Hailey Ferris on Streakin for Dat Cash        

N/T    930.550                Hallie Woodruff on GM Moven Proud             

N/T    932.459                Rachel Bonine on Wranglers Smoken Now         

N/T    940.031                Amanda Marriott on KLP Playin Judge           

                           BRN4D Jackpot in Senior AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 8          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.868 $ 48.00         David Trachsel on Carsons French Doc          

   2nd 17.177                 David Trachsel on Down Right Bully            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.794 $ 42.00         Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame            

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.333 $ 30.00         Cindy Rice on Fancy                           

   2nd 20.364                 Pam Thompson on Biscuit                       

   3rd 21.176                 Pam Thompson on Sugar                         

   4th 25.564                 Tamee Prater on LCC Golden Playgirl "Sage"    

N/T    916.736                Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank         

                                                                               

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                       

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   285.00, Rider count = 19         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.391 $ 51.00         Gwyneth Cheyne on BR Fletchen Star            

   2nd 16.757 $ 34.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.943 $ 77.00         Adriene Steffen on Desperado                  

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.465 $ 39.00         Breanna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money   

   2nd 17.480 $ 26.00         Olivia Leonhart on Eddie                      

   3rd 17.845                 Olivia Leonhart on Smoke N Fancy              

   4th 18.067                 Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.583 $ 34.00         Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                   

   2nd 18.788 $ 23.00         Katelyn Carlson on HR Smokin Phil             

   3rd 19.995                 Olivia Pullen on Pay the Lady Bug             

N/T    917.506                Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty                

N/T    917.820                Lexi Brester on Dualler Lady Blue             
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N/T    917.856                Cameron Victor on Judges Silver Bullett       

N/T    918.499                Annika Davis on Mouse                         

N/T    919.618                Kaylee Whynot on Bugatti                      

N/T    919.797                Aumi Jochim on Look Alive Candy               

N/T    922.622                Emeri Cantwell on Play Dry Lena "Jet"         

N/T    923.931                Kristen Whitehead on Hickery Wiz Dun It       

N/T    930.550                Hallie Woodruff on GM Moven Proud             

                                                                               

                           BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    90.00, Rider count = 6          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.273 $ 54.00         Emma Suing on One Hot Potato "Gnocchi"        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.364 $ 36.00         Pam Thompson on Biscuit                       

   2nd 21.176                 Pam Thompson on Sugar                         

N/T    919.794                Erin Overbay on Crazy x Gurlfriend            

N/T    920.280                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             

N/T    932.459                Rachel Bonine on Wranglers Smoken Now         
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